Eindhoven, 26- - 27-11-2022

*

Orange Cup

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 1 Dames, 200m Hinderniszwemmen Open
26-11-2022 - 9:00 Startlijst
Geb.
Serie 1van 14
3 SCHATULL, Theresa 05 DLRG OG Neustadt a.d. Weinstrasse NT
4 MENZLER, Carolin 05 DLRG OG Neustadt a.d. Weinstrasse NT
5 TER BORG, Emma 07 RB Rosmalen NT
6 TRINKS, Anouk 03 RB Staphorst NT
Serie 2van 14
1 TAS, Mariska 72 RB Gouda 3:25.00
2 CORRADINI, Mila 74  Canottieri Baldesio Asd 3:00.00
3 PASSERI, Miriam 72  Abrusso Asd 2:42.00
4 BECKER, Josephine 88 DLRG Berlin 2:38.44
5 DE VRIES, Denise 91 Defensie NL 2:39.36
6 FREUDIGER, Jasmin 86 DLRG Niedersachsen 2:47.39
7 HEALEY, Rachel 81 RASCALS 3:19.65
Serie 3van 14
0 VAN LOO, Salomé 05 RB Dordrecht NT
1 SMIT, Rianne 97 RB Ouddorp NT
2 VAN HELVOORT, Irina 03 RB Rosmalen NT
3 SMETS, Lina 06 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 3:30.00
4 VAN HELVOORT, Malaika 07 RB Rosmalen 3:26.84
5 ROMANCZYK, Lena 06 DLRG Duisburg 3:30.00
6 ZINN, Sofia 07 DLRG Pirmasens 3:40.00
7 GEURTS V. KESSEL, Sam 06 RB Rosmalen NT
8 VAN DER LEIJE, Sophie 00 RB Ouddorp NT
9 SCHIPPERS, llze 07 RB Staphorst NT
Serie 4 van 14
0 SEITZ, Jorid 04 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 3:20.11
1 DON, Elise 03 RB Dordrecht 3:16.13
2 BRAUN, Charlotte 06 DLRG Berlin 3:15.26
3 HISSERICH, Lea 04 DLRG OG Neustadt a.d. Weinstrasse 3:10.96
4 ROTT, Carina 07 DLRG Kelkheim 3:05.77
5 LEMCKE, Charlotte 04 DLRG OG Neustadt a.d. Weinstrasse 3:10.40
6 BOTT, Julia 99  Kusel KiXXX 3:11.00
7 PETERS, Sara 05 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 3:15.70
8 FJELDHEIM, Ragne 06 NLS Romerike 3:17.89
9 BUEHLER, Annika 04 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 3:21.06
Serie 5van 14
0 KELLENERS, Jill 06 RB Echt 3:03.77
1 HARTUNG, Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin 3:02.60
2 MAGIERA, Franziska 01 DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg 3:00.70
3 GOETZENS, Hannah 03 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 3:00.00
4 WRIGGERS, Jule 04 DLRG Duisburg 3:00.00
5 LUTZ, Louisa-Marie 01 DLRG Nordrhein 3:00.00
6 VAN ELP, Jennifer 01 RB Staphorst 3:00.06
7 HORNHUES, Gesa 06 DLRG Stadtlohn 3:01.07
8 HIBRMANN, Lara 00 DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg 3:03.20
9 NAUTA, Emma 06 RB Oss 3:05.03
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Programmanr. 1, Dames, 200m Hinderniszwemmen

Serie 6 van 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BREYER, Mathilda
NIES, Lotte
NISSEN, Lise
BRODYS, Bianca
JANSSEN, Isabelle
REINKE, Anna
ROKITTA, Emma
BRAUN, Lara
LEENDERS, Yente
WIESE, Paula

Serie 7 van 14

0 ANGENVOORT, Lena
1 JEDRZEJCZYK, Paulina

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

WIJNANT, Loes
FELLENSIEK, Milena
EVERITT, Natasha
GRILL, Cecile

DE ROON, Jasmijn
PARKER, Emily

DE LOO, Anouk
MOLDERS, Judith

Serie 8 van 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

NENTWIG, Emma
PISTERS, Nathalie
MODDER, Alena
OOMS, Fleur
SCHULTZ, Vanessa
DE KONING, Sanne
NENTWIG, Mia
LONG, Calista
WEBER, Emily Zoé
BESA, Saskia

Serie 9 van 14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

BRAUN, Benice
DE GREEF, Ruth
GIULIANI, Alessia
BRINK, Céline
LANGNER, Nicki

SZCZEMBARA, Kinga

BORZETTA, Federica
HUYSMANS, Lune
OBERLING, Anna
YTSMA, Nynke

05
07
07
05
00
07

97
06
06

06
05
07
05
07
07
03
06
96

05
01
02
07
96

05
05
06
03

06
03
07
00
02
06
07
06
07
97

DLRG Berlin

RB Weert

RB Echt

DLRG Hagen im Bremischen
RB Gouda

DLRG Schwerte

DLRG Nordrhein

Kusel KiXXX

RB Echt

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen

DLRG Duisburg

WOPR Ruda Slaska

Rctal

DLRG Niedersachsen
RASCALS

Austria Water Rescue Fed
RB Gouda

Vale SLSC

RB Echt

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen

DLRG Westfalen

RB Echt

DLRG Niedersachsen
RB Dordrecht

Kusel KiXXX

RB Gouda

DLRG Westfalen

RB Echt

DLRG Schwerte
DLRG Giitersloh

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wdérrstadt
Rctal

Athena Bracciano

RB Ouddorp

DLRG OG Magdeburg e.V.
WOPR Ruda Slaska

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sint-Truiden

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Defensie NL

2:59.79
2:59.50
2:57.93
2:56.10
2:55.02
2:55.75
2:57.58
2:58.00
2:59.55
3:00.00

2:55.00
2:52.58
2:50.42
2:49.96
2:48.94
2:49.00
2:50.16
2:52.00
2:53.78
2:55.00

2:48.39
2:46.32
2:45.74
2:45.41
2:45.00
2:45.27
2:45.53
2:45.77
2:46.91
2:48.89

2:44.00
2:42.48
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:40.00
2:41.21
2:43.55
2:44.13
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Serie 10 van 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

GEUBELS, Kaat
D'ALESSANDRO, Carlotta
CANNONE, Asia
MORABITO, Caterina
FELLENSIEK, Talea
KLOMP, Danique
KLOMP, Dyonne

BEUSE, Malin

HAUDE, Sarah

FISHER, Mimi

Serie 11 van 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

GIERACH, Oliwia
BECKERS, Fleur
FELLENSIEK, Svea
VARANI, Vittoria
SOWINSKI, Nora
MOTEL, Olivia
SKUDLIK, Michalina
SCHUNKE, Selma
COMLINE, Abby
SUARDI, Greta

Serie 12 van 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

PEZZA, Alice
WATSON, Heather
WAGNER, Alina
LEMASSON, Candice
MARIANI, Asia

VAI, Giorgia
PASQUALLI, Carlotta
MONGIA, Sara
CIPOLLETTI, llaria
BURDICH, Elaine

Serie 13 van 14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

CERCIAT, Kaelyn
BENZMULLER, Magdalena
VENTUROLI, Federica
BOUTELOUP, Camille

DI BELLONIA, Elisa
MAZZI, Gioia

LAURENTI, Martina
CROES, Elise

MOSETTI, Martina
POJUM, Sofia

96

ERERRSE

01
07
07

05
02
05
07
06
05
07
06
03
07

07
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
05

07
05
07
05
07

07
06

Rctal

In Sport Rane Rosse
Athena Bracciano
Canottieri Baldesio Asd
DLRG Niedersachsen
NT Nederland

NT Nederland

DLRG Nordrhein

DLRG Kelkheim
RASCALS

WOPR Ruda Slaska

NT Nederland

DLRG Niedersachsen
Rescue Abruzzo

DLRG Niedersachsen
DLRG Kelkheim

WOPR Ruda Slaska
DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Loughborough Students LC
Canottieri Baldesio Asd

Accademia di Salvamento
RASCALS

Kusel KiXXX

NT France

Rescue Abruzzo
Canottieri Baldesio Asd
Athena Bracciano
Rescue Abruzzo

Athena Bracciano

DLRG Westfalen

NT France

Kusel KiXXX

Asd Gorizia Nuoto

Pole France

Team Italy

Accademia di Salvamento
Team Italy

Sint-Truiden

Asd Gorizia Nuoto

In Sport Rane Rosse

2:36.87
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:34.00
2:33.01
2:33.90
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:35.77
2:37.75

2:32.72
2:31.70
2:30.66
2:30.00
2:29.51
2:29.77
2:30.50
2:30.70
2:31.80
2:33.00

2:26.00
2:25.41
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:24.00
2:24.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:26.00
2:29.00

2:22.00
2:18.31
2:17.20
2:16.00
2:13.00
2:15.00
2:17.00
2:18.00
2:21.00
2:24.00
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Programmanr. 1, Dames, 200m Hinderniszwemmen

Serie 14 van 14

ROBSON, Emily
ROMANINI, Aurelie
VALENTINA, Toti
ROYER VIEL, Lea
PIROVANO, Anna
GELFMANN, Soizic
CHAN, Tsz Ching
DRESSAYRES, Laura
SENDEN, Chantal
ROKITTA, Sophie

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

03
93
01
01

01
99

93
99

Loughborough Students LC
Boust

DLRG Bad Windsheim

Pole France

Team Italy

NT France

Hong Kong LifeSaving Society
NT France

NT Nederland

DLRG Nordrhein

2:23.07
2:20.12
2:16.48
2:16.00
2:11.50
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:20.00
2:22.22
2:31.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989
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